# Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the Addition of inventors Seok-Won Lee and Uday Kumar Veeramallu previously recorded on Reel 021097 Frame 0329. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the Assignors: Gunars E. Valkirs, Joseph A. Buechler, Seok-Won Lee, and Uday Kumar Veeramallu.	

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Gunars E. Valkirs	08/07/2008
Joseph A. Buechler	08/24/2008
Seok-Won Lee	08/07/2008
Uday Kumar Veeramallu	08/07/2008

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Biosite Incorporated	
Street Address:	9975 Summers Ridge Road	
City:	San Diego	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	92121	

### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	11614836	

## **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (650)493-6811

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 650-849-3017
Email: cricks@wsgr.com
Correspondent Name: Richard F. Hector
Address Line 1: 650 Page Mill Road

Address Line 4: Palo Alto, CALIFORNIA 94304

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	36671-774.201
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Richard F. Hector

500674057 REEL: 021672 FRAME: 0460

11614856

UU UVS H

Total Attachments: 10
source=36671\_774\_201\_Original\_Assignment\_with\_Cover\_Sheet#page1.tif
source=36671\_774\_201\_Original\_Assignment\_with\_Cover\_Sheet#page2.tif
source=36671\_774\_201\_Original\_Assignment\_with\_Cover\_Sheet#page3.tif
source=36671\_774\_201\_Original\_Assignment\_with\_Cover\_Sheet#page4.tif
source=36671\_774\_201\_Original\_Assignment\_with\_Cover\_Sheet#page5.tif
source=36671\_774\_201\_Original\_Assignment\_with\_Cover\_Sheet#page6.tif
source=36671\_774\_201\_Assignment\_Valkirs#page1.tif
source=36671\_774\_201\_Assignment\_Buechler#page1.tif
source=36671\_774\_201\_Assignment\_Lee#page1.tif
source=36671\_774\_201\_Assignment\_Veeramallu#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 021672 FRAME: 0461

## PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the Assignors: Gunars E. Valkirs and Joe Buechler previously recorded on Reel 019099 Frame 0544. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the Assignors: Gunars E. Valkirs and Joseph Buechler.	

## **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Gunars E. Valkirs	01/18/2007
Joseph Buechler	06/08/2008

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Biosite Incorporated	
Street Address:	9975 Summers Ridge Road	
City:	San Diego	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	92121	

## PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	11614836	

## **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

(650)493-6811

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: Email: 650/4939300

Correspondent Name: Chantal D'Apuzzo

acruz@wsgr.com

Address Line 1:

650 Page Mill Road

Address Line 4:

Palo Alto, CALIFORNIA 94304

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	36671-774.201
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Abigail Cruz
Signature:	/Abigail Cruz/
Date:	06/13/2008
Total Attachments: 3	

source=36671-774-201#page1.tif source=36671-774-201#page2.tif source=36671-774-201#page3.tif

## RECEIPT INFORMATION

EPAS ID:

PAT579933

Receipt Date:

06/13/2008

Fee Amount:

\$40

Attorney Docket No.: 014907-005810US

#### ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

TMIOL

WHEREAS, Gunars E. Valkirs of 2893 Paseo Del Sol, Escondido, CA 92025; and Joe Buechler of 1343 Cassins Street, Carlsbad, CA 92009, hereinafter referred to as "Assignors," are the inventors of the invention described and set forth in the below-identified application for United States Letters Patent:

Title of Invention:

LATENT PROTEIN C ASSAYS AND THEIR USES FOR DIAGNOSIS AND/OR PROGNOSIS IN SYSTEMIC INFLAMMATORY RESPONSE SYNDROMES

Date(s) of execution of Declaration: 01/18/2007

Filing Date:

December 21, 2006

Application No.:

11/614,836; and

WHEREAS, Biosite Incorporated, a corporation of the state of Delaware, located at 9975 Summers Ridge Road, San Diego, CA 92121, hereinafter referred to as "ASSIGNEE," is desirous of acquiring an interest in the invention and application and in any U.S. Letters Patent and Registrations which may be granted on the same;

For good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged by Assignors, Assignors have assigned, and by these presents do assign to Assignee all right, title and interest in and to the invention and application and to all foreign counterparts (including patent, utility model and industrial designs), and in and to any Letters Patent and Registrations which may hereafter be granted on the same in the United States and all countries throughout the world, and to claim the priority from the application as provided by the Paris Convention. The right, title and interest is to be held and enjoyed by Assignee and Assignee's successors and assigns as fully and exclusively as it would have been held and enjoyed by Assignors had this Assignment not been made, for the full term of any Letters Patent and Registrations which may be granted thereon, or of any division, renewal, continuation in whole or in part, substitution, conversion, reissue, prolongation or extension thereof.

Assignors further agree that they will, without charge to Assignce, but at Assignee's expense, (a) cooperate with Assignee in the prosecution of U.S. Patent applications and foreign counterparts on the invention and any improvements, (b) execute, verify, acknowledge and deliver all such further papers, including patent applications and instruments of transfer, and (c) perform such other acts as Assignee lawfully may request to obtain or maintain Letters Patent and Registrations for the invention and improvements in any and all countries, and to vest title thereto in Assignee, or Assignee's successors and assigns.

Assignors hereby authorize and request Townsend and Townsend and Crew LLP, Two Embarcadero Center, Eighth Floor, San Francisco, CA 94111-3834, to insert herein above the application number and filing date of said application when known.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, Assignors have signed their names on the dates indicated.

Dated: 118 67

Compre E Valleiro

PATENT REEL: 021672 FRAME: 0464

Assignment Attorney Docket No.: 014907-005810US

Page 2

60949215 v1

**REEL: 021672 FRAME: 0465** 

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	Docket Number 36671-774.201		
WHEREAS, the undersigned:  1. Valkirs, Gunars B.  2. Buechler, Joseph A.  1343 Cassins Street  2893 Fasco Dul Sol  1343 Cassins Street  4639 Vereda Luz Del S  Carlsbad, CA 92009  San Diego, CA 92130  72011  Carlsbad, CA 92009  Carlsbad, CA 92009  San Diego, CA 92130  Chercinafter "Inventors)," have invented certain new and useful improvements in:  LATENT PROTEIN C ASSAYS AND THEIR USES FOR DIAGN  PROGNOSIS IN SYSTEMIC INFLAMMATORY RESPONSES	San Diego, CA 92116		
for which a United States patent application is executed on even date herewith;  for which Application No. 11/614.836 was filed on December 21, 2006 in the United State  for which Application No was filed on in the U.S. Receiving Office of the P  for which Application No was filed on in the Patent Office; and/or  for which an application was filed upon which a United States Patent issued on, as (hereinafter "Application(s)").	U.S. Patent No.		
WHEREAS, <u>Biosite Incorporated</u> , a corporation of the state of <u>Delaware</u> , having a place of business at <u>9975 Summers Ridge Road</u> , <u>San Diego</u> , <u>CA 92121</u> , (hereinafter "Assignee"), is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in and to said Application and the inventions disclosed therein, and in and to all embodiments of the inventions, heretofore conceived, made or discovered, whether jointly or severally, by said Inventors (hereinafter collectively referred to as "Inventions"), and in and to any and all patents, inventor's certificates and other forms of protection (hereinafter "Patent(s)") thereon granted in the United States, foreign countries, or under any international convention, agreement, protocol, or treaty.			
NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of good and valuable consideration acknowledged by said Assignee:	said Inventors to have been received in full from		
1. Said Inventors do hereby sell, assign, transfer and convey unto said Assignee the entire right, title and interest (a) in and to said inventions, including the right to claim priority to said Inventions; (b) in and to all rights to all United States and corresponding non-United States patent inventions and Patent(s), including those filed under the Paris Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property, The Patent Cooperation Treaty or otherwise; (c) in and to any and all applications filed and any and all Patent(s) granted on said Inventions in the United States, in any foreign country, or under any international convention, agreement, protocol, or treaty, including each and every application filed and any and all Patent(s) granted on any application which is a divisional, substitution, continuation, or continuation-in-part of any of said Application(s); and (d) in and to each and every reissue, reexamination, or extensions of any of said Patent(s).			
2. Said Inventors hereby covenant and agree to cooperate with said Assignee to enable said Assignee to enjoy to the fullest extent the right, title and interest herein conveyed in the United States, foreign countries, or under any international convention, agreement, protocol, or treaty. Such cooperation by said Inventors shall include prompt production of pertinent facts and documents, giving of testimony, execution of petitions, oaths, specifications, declarations or other papers, and other assistance all to the extent deemed necessary or desirable by said Assignee (a) for perfecting in said Assignee the right, title and interest herein conveyed; (b) for prosecuting any applications covering said Inventions; (c) for filing and prosecuting substitute, divisional, continuing or additional applications covering said Inventions; (d) for filing and prosecuting applications for reissuance of any said Patent(s); (e) for interference or other priority proceedings involving said Inventions; and (f) for legal proceedings involving said Inventions and any applications therefor and any Patent(s) granted thereon, including without limitation reissues and reexaminations, opposition proceedings, cancellation proceedings, priority contests, public use proceedings, infringement actions and court actions; provided, however, that the expense incurred by said Inventors in providing such cooperation shall be paid for by said Assignee.			
<ol> <li>The terms and covenants of this assignment shall inure to the benefit of said Assig representatives, and shall be binding upon said Inventors, their respective heirs, legal representatives an</li> </ol>	nee, its successors, assigns and other legal d assigns.		
4. Said Inventors hereby warrant and represent that they have not entered and will not enter into any assignment, contract, or understanding in conflict herewith.			
5. Said Inventors hereby request that any Patent(s) issuing in the United States, foreign agreement, protocol, or treaty, be issued in the name of the Assignee, or its successors and assigns, for representatives and assigns.	gn countries, or under any international convention, the sole use of said Assignee, its successors, legal		
Date S TOB Quart E. Valkirs  Date:	d Assignce as of the dates written below:  Seok-Won Lee		
Date: Date:	Uday Kumar Veeramallu		
RECEIVED AND AGREED TO BY ASSIGNEE:  Date: // 09/08 By: Name: Jay Fister Title: Senior Pate	Jeff Bishop  nt Counsel-V. P. Research + Development  Adding Innovations Inc. Biosite Transport		

3404809\_1.DOC

Assignment of Application	Docket Number 36671-774.201		
Witerbas, the undersigned:  1. Vulkins, Guegre B.  2. Bucchler, Joseph A.  3. Lee, Scok-Wen  4699 Varied Luz Det Sci  4662 West Talmadge Drive  Bucchler, Joseph A.  3. Lee, Scok-Wen  4699 Varied Luz Det Sci  4662 West Talmadge Drive  San Diegu, CA 92130  San Diego, CA 92116  225 Plantation Club Dr.  4A 1 4 4 5 9 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			
for which a United States patent application is executed on even date herewith;  for which Application No. 11/614,836 was filed on Descender 31, 2016 in the United States Patent Office;  for which Application No			
WHEREAS, Biosite incorporated, a corporation of the state of <u>Dalaware</u> , having a place of business at <u>9975 Summers Ridge Road. San Dioro. CA 92121</u> , (hereinsfire "Assignes"), is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in and to said Application and the inventions disclosed therein, and in and to all embodiments of the inventions, heretofore conceived, made or discovered, whether jointly or severally, by said inventors (hereinster collectively referred to as "Inventions"), and in and to any and all patents, inventor's continues and other forms of protection (hereinster "Patent(s)") thereon granted in the United States, foreign countries, or under any international convention, agreement, protocol, or trenty.			
NOW, THEREPORE, in consideration of good and valuable consideration acknowledged by said Assigned:	ald inventors to have been received in full from		
1. Said laventors do hereby sell, assign, transfer and convey that said Assignee the entire right, tide and interest (a) in and to said Invantious, including the right to claim principy to said favorations; (b) in and to all rights to all United States and corresponding non-United States patent applications and Patent(s), including those fited under the Peris Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property. The Patent Cooperation Treaty or otherwise, (c) in and to any and all applications filed and say and all Patent(s) granted on said Invantions in the United States, in any foreign country, or under my international convention, agreement, protectly, or treaty, including each and every application filed and any and all Patent(s) granted on any application which is a divisional, substitution, continuation, or continuation-in-part of any of said Application(s); and (d) in and to each and every release.			
2. Soid inventors hereby opvenant and agree to cooperate with sold Assignee to enable said Assignee to enjoy to the fullest extent the right, tillo and interest herein conveyed in the United States, foreign countries, or under any international convention, agreement, protocol, or treaty. Such cooperation by said inventors shall include prophy production of pertinent faces and documents, giving of testimony, execution of pertitions, onths, specifications, declarations or other papers, and other assistance all to the extent decread necessary or destrable by said Assignee (a) for perfecting in said Assignee the right, title and interest berein convoyed; (b) for prosecuting any applications covering said Inventions; (c) for filling and prosecuting applications for relaxance of any said Patent(s); (e) for interference or other priority proceedings lavelving said inventions; and (f) for logal proceedings involving said inventions and pay Patent(s) granted thereon, including without limitation relaxantinations, opposition proceedings, carectation proceedings, infringenent actions and court actions; provided, however, that the expense incurred by said inventors in providing such cooperation shall be paid for by said Assignee.			
3. The terms and coverants of this assignment shall inure to the benefit of said Assignee, its successors assigns and other legal representatives, and shall be binding upon said inventors, their respective heirs, legal representatives and assigns.			
4. Said inventors hereby warrant and represent that they have not entered and will not enter into any assignment, contract, or understanding in conflict herewith.			
5. Said inventors hereby request that any Patant(s) issuing in the United States, foreign countries, or under any international convention, agreement, present, present, present presentatives and assigns, the the soin use of said Assignee, its successors, logal representatives and assigns.			
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said Inventors have executed and delivered this instrument to said	l Assignee as of the duce written below:		
Date: Date:	Seek-Wou Lee		
Date: Date:	Uday Kumar Veeramaila		
RECEIVED AND AGREED TO BY ASSIGNEE:	102 L		
Date: 10/09/08 By: Name: Fay Fighter Title: Senior Petrop	Jeff Bishop -Counsel V.P. Research + Development odiosi innovations Inc. Biosite Incorporate		
114-14-1700-1-1-1	And Man Annual Price Plant And Market		

3404809\_t.DOC

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	Decket Number 36671-774.201	
Pacendido CA 92025 Carlsbad, CA 92009 San Diego 225 Plantation Club Dr. 92011 Lahaina, HI 96761	eda Luz Del Sol 4662 West Talmadge Drive , CA 92130 Sau Diego, CA 92116	
LATENT PROTEIN C ASSAYS AND THEIR USES FOR DIAGNOSIS AND/OR PROGNOSIS IN SYSTEMIC INFLAMMATORY RESPONSSE SYNDROMES		
for which a United States patent application is executed on even date herewith:  for which Application No. 11/614.836 was filed on December 21, 2006 in the United States Patent Office;  for which Application No was filed on in the U.S. Receiving Office of the Patent Cooperation Treaty;  for which Application No was filed on in the Patent Office; and/or  for which an application was filed upon which a United States Patent issued on, as U.S. Patent No  (hereinafter "Application(s)").		
WHEREAS, <u>Biosite Incorporated</u> , a corporation of the state of <u>Delaware</u> , having a place of business at <u>9975 Summers Ridge Road</u> , San <u>Diego</u> , <u>CA 92121</u> , (hereinafter "Assignee"), is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in and to said Application and the inventions disclosed therein, and in and to all embodiments of the inventions, heretofore conceived, made or discovered, whether jointly or severally, by said Inventors (hereinafter collectively referred to as "Inventions"), and in and to any and all patents, inventor's certificates and other forms of protection (hereinafter "Patent(s)") thereon granted in the United States, foreign countries, or under any international convention, agreement, protocol, or treaty.		
NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of good and valuable consideration acknowledged by said Inventors to have been received in full from said Assignee:		
1. Said Inventors do hereby sell, assign, transfer and convey unto said Assignce the entire right, title and interest (a) in and to said Inventions, including the right to claim priority to said Inventions: (b) in and to all rights to all United States and corresponding non-United States patent applications and Patent(s), including those filed under the Paris Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property. The Patent Cooperation Treaty or otherwise; (c) in and to any and all applications filed and any and all Patent(s) granted on said Inventions in the United States, in any foreign country, or under any international convention, agreement, protocol, or treaty, including each and every application filed and any and all Patent(s) granted on any application which is a divisional, substitution, continuation, or continuation-in-part of any of said Application(s); and (d) in and to each and every reissue, reexamination, or extensions of any of said Patent(s).		
2. Said Inventors hereby coverant and agree to cooperate with said Assignee to enable said Assignee to enjoy to the fullest extent the right, title and interest herein conveyed in the United States, foreign countries, or under any international convention, agreement, protocol, or treaty. Such cooperation by said Inventors shall include prompt production of pertinent facts and documents, giving of testimony, execution of petitions, oaths, specifications, declarations or other papers, and other assistance all to the extent deemed necessary or desirable by said Assignee (a) for perfecting in said Assignee the right, title and interest herein conveyed; (b) for prosecuting any applications covering said Inventions; (c) for filing and prosecuting substitute, divisional, continuing or additional applications covering said Inventions; (d) for filing and prosecuting applications for reissuance of any said Patent(s); (e) for interference or other priority proceedings involving said Inventions; and (f) for legal proceedings involving said Inventions and any applications therefor and any Patent(s) granted thereon, including without limitation reissues and reexaminations, opposition proceedings, cancellation proceedings, priority contests, public use proceedings, infringement actions and court actions; provided, however, that the expense incurred by said Inventors in providing such cooperation shall be paid for by said Assignee.		
The terms and covenants of this assignment shall inure to the benefit of said Assignee, its successors, assigns and other legal representatives, and shall be binding upon said Inventors, their respective heirs, legal representatives and assigns.  4. Said Inventors hereby warrant and represent that they have not entered and will not enter into any assignment, contract, or		
4. Said Inventors hereby warrant and represent that they have not entered and will not enter into any assignment, contract, of understanding in conflict herewith.		
5. Said Inventors hereby request that any Patent(s) issuing in the United States, foreign countries, or under any international convention, agreement, protocol, or treaty, be issued in the name of the Assignee, or its successors and assigns, for the sole use of said Assignee, its successors, legal representatives and assigns.		
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said Inventors have executed and delivered this instrument to said Assignce as of the dates written below:		
Date: Date: Aug.	Seok-Won Lee	
Date: Date:	Uday Kumar Veeramallu	
RECEIVED AND AGREED TO BY ASSIGNEE:		
Date: 10/09/08  By: Name: Joy Fine Jeff Bishop  Title: Senior Parent Counsel V. P. Research & Development  Inverses: Medical Innovations. Inc. Biosite Incorporated		

3404809\_1.DOC

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	Docket Number 36671-774.201	
WHEREAS, the undersigned:  1. Valkirs, Gunars E.  2. Buechler, Joseph A.  3. Lec. Sook-Won  4. Veeramailu, Uday Kumar  2893 Pasco Bol Sol  Escandido, CA 92025  Carlsbad, CA 92099  Carlsbad, CA 92099  Carlsbad, CA 92009  Carlsb		
for which a United States patent application is executed on even date herewith;  for which Application No. 11614,836 was filed on December 21, 2006 in the United States Patent Office;  for which Application No was filed on in the U.S. Receiving Office of the Patent Cooperation Treaty;  for which Application No was filed on in the Patent Office; and/or  for which an application was filed upon which a United States Patent issued on, as U.S. Patent No (hereinafter "Application(s)").		
WHEREAS, Biosite Incorporated, a corporation of the state of Delaware, having a place of business at 9975 Summers Ridge Road, San Diego, CA 92121, (hereinafter "Assignee"), is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in and to said Application and the inventions disclosed therein, and in and to all embodiments of the inventions, heretofore conceived, made or discovered, whether jointly or severally, by said Inventors (hereinafter collectively referred to as "Inventions"), and is and to any and all patents, inventor's certificates and other forms of protection (hereinafter "Patent(s)") thereon granted in the United States, foreign countries, or under any international convention, agreement, protocol, or treasy.		
NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of good and valuable consideration acknowledged by said Assignee:	said inventors to have been received in full from	
i. Said Inventors do hereby sell, assign, transfer and convey unto said Assignee the entire right, title and interest (a) in and to said Inventions, including the right to claim priority to said Inventions: (b) in and to all rights to all United States and corresponding non-United States patent applications and Patent(s), including those filed under the Paris Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property. The Patent Cooperation Treaty or otherwise; (c) in and to any and all applications filed and any and all Patent(s) granted on said Inventions in the United States, in any foreign country, or under any international convention, agreement, protocol, or treaty, including each and every application filed and any and all Patent(s) granted on any application which is a divisional, substitution, continuation, or continuation-in-part of any of said Application(s); and (d) in and to each and every reissue, reexamination, or extensions of any of said Patent(s).		
2. Said Inventors hereby covenant and agree to cooperate with said Assignce to enable said Assignce to enjoy to the fullest extent the right, title and interest herein conveyed in the United States, foreign countries, or under any international convention, agreement, protocol, or treaty. Such cooperation by said Inventors shall include prompt production of pertinent facts and documents, giving of testimony, execution of petitions, onths, specifications, declarations or other papers, and other assistance all to the extent deemed necessary or desirable by said Assignee (a) for perfecting in said Assignee the right, title and interest herein conveyed; (b) for prosecuting any applications covering said Inventions; (c) for filing and prosecuting applications for reissuance of any said Patent(s); divisional, continuing or additional applications covering said Inventions; and (f) for legal proceedings involving said Inventions and any applications (e) for interference or other priority proceedings involving said Inventions; and (f) for legal proceedings involving said Inventions and any applications therefor and any Patent(s) granted thereon, including without limitation reissues and reexaminations, opposition proceedings, cancellation proceedings, priority contests, public use proceedings, infringement actions and court actions; provided, however, that the expense incurred by said Inventors in providing such cooperation shall be paid for by said Assignce.		
3. The terms and covenants of this assignment shall inure to the benefit of said Assignee, its successors, assigns and other legal representatives, and shall be binding upon said inventors, their respective heirs, legal representatives and assigns.		
4. Said Inventors hereby warrant and represent that they have not entered and will not enter into any assignment, contract, or understanding in conflict herewith.		
5. Said Inventors hereby request that any Patent(s) issuing in the United States, foreign countries, or under any international convention, agreement, protocol, or treaty, be issued in the name of the Assignee, or its successors and assigns, for the sole use of said Assignee, its successors, legal representatives and assigns.		
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said Inventors have executed and delivered this instrument to said Assignee as of the dates written below:		
Date: Date:	Seok-Won Lee	
Date: Date: Mug 7, 2008	Uday Kumar Veepamailu	
RECEIVED AND AGREED TO BY ASSIGNEE:		
Date: 00908 By: Name: Jay Fings Title: Senior Peter	JEH BISTOP HEOMORE V.P. Research + Development Indical Innovations, Inc. Biosite Incorporated	

3404809\_1.DOC